HALLOWEEN DASH 5K
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2018
9:00AM GUN START (LISBON, OH)
45 DEGREES, MISTY DRIZZLE

OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE
1 Jake Stoy 20:15.93 1st Place Overall Male
2 Jeremy Miller 20:23.09 19 and Under Male
3 Eric O'Brien 22:20.61 40-49 Male
4 Damien Phillips 23:03.60 19 and Under Male
5 Jacob Mundy 23:20.52 19 and Under Male
6 Green Lantern 23:43.30 60 and Over Male
7 Lorelai Phillips 24:01.53 1st Place Overall Female
8 Neal Bayless 24:12.61 40-49 Male
9 Deanna Nocera 24:34.15 40-49 Female
10 Mitch Radella 24:44.58 50-59 Male
11 Chris Johnson 25:25.93 40-49 Male
12 Jacob Cline 26:30.40 19 and Under Male
13 Frank Tarantine 26:50.93 60 and Over Male
14 Mary Schultz 27:03.24 30-39 Female
15 Paul Brewer 27:07.68 50-59 Male
16 Thad Mercer 27:46.75 30-39 Male
17 Nikol Mundy 27:53.35 40-49 Female
18 Steve Burbick 28:53.84 60 and Over Male
19 Lisa Miner 29:36.82 50-59 Female
20 Tammy Bresndhan 30:16.26 30-39 Female
21 Melina Lerch 30:17.45 40-49 Female
22 Leslie Brownfield 31:04.73 30-39 Female
23 Lou Alaksin 31:18.45 60 and Over Male
24 Joseph Bernstein 31:35.81 50-59 Male
25 Anita Merdich 33:53.21 40-49 Female
26 Joshua Hunter 34:05.68 40-49 Male
27 Rebecca Kleinknecht 34:06.51 40-49 Female
28 Julie Pittman 34:13.22 40-49 Female
29 Lori Smith 34:28.72 40-49 Female
30 Carl Smith 34:28.95 50-59 Male
31 John Ursu 34:36.02 60 and Over Male
32 Brooke Courtney 34:57.55 19 and Under Female
33 Dennis Klaustermyer  35:03.88 40-49 Male
34 Tori Hahlen 35:23.67 19 and Under Female
35 Phil Bartholomen 35:25.27 50-59 Male
36 35:41.13 No Card
37 Mary Morse 40:35.80 50-59 Female
38 Barbare Perrault 41:29.15 50-59 Female
39 John E. Bernstein 41:47.87 60 and Over Male



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Linda
Jackie
Pat
Kevan
Tiffany
Lara
Michael
Alissa
Judy
Sarah
Rachel
Melissa
Heaven

Leslie
Laurel

Vinson A.

Tina
Sara
Joyce
Denise

Adams
Sanor
Jeffcolt
Sullivan
Stout
Morgan
Kleinknecht
Hunter
Preston
Downey
Palmer
Walker
Guest

Ward
Stewart
Ward
Rigby
Henceroth
Robinson
Coul

42:13.27
43:31.51
43:33.05
43:33.46
44:25.72
44:26.06
44:55.10
44:57.68
44:58.99
45:47.39
50:35.70
50:36.01
51:04.53
51:57.82
51:58.55
52:42.96
52:44.23
52:46.07
53:19.13
53:38.54
55:20.36
57:46.64

60 and Over Female
60 and Over Female
60 and Over Female
60 and Over Male
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female

60 and Over Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Female

No Card

No Card

50-59 Female

19 and Under Female
50-59 Male

40-49 Female

30-39 Female

60 and Over Female
40-49 Female



