HALLOWEEN DASH 5K SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2018 9:00AM GUN START (LISBON, OH) 45 DEGREES, MISTY DRIZZLE

OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	TIME	AGE
1	Jake	Stoy	20:15.93	1st Place Overall Male
2	Jeremy	Miller	20:23.09	19 and Under Male
3	Eric	O'Brien	22:20.61	40-49 Male
4	Damien	Phillips	23:03.60	19 and Under Male
5	Jacob	Mundy	23:20.52	19 and Under Male
6	Green	Lantern	23:43.30	60 and Over Male
7	Lorelai	Phillips	24:01.53	1st Place Overall Female
8	Neal	Bayless	24:12.61	40-49 Male
9	Deanna	Nocera	24:34.15	40-49 Female
10	Mitch	Radella	24:44.58	50-59 Male
11	Chris	Johnson	25:25.93	40-49 Male
12	Jacob	Cline	26:30.40	19 and Under Male
13	Frank	Tarantine	26:50.93	60 and Over Male
14	Mary	Schultz	27:03.24	30-39 Female
15	Paul	Brewer	27:07.68	50-59 Male
16	Thad	Mercer	27:46.75	30-39 Male
17	Nikol	Mundy	27:53.35	40-49 Female
18	Steve	Burbick	28:53.84	60 and Over Male
19	Lisa	Miner	29:36.82	50-59 Female
20	Tammy	Bresndhan	30:16.26	30-39 Female
21	Melina	Lerch	30:17.45	40-49 Female
22	Leslie	Brownfield	31:04.73	30-39 Female
23	Lou	Alaksin	31:18.45	60 and Over Male
24	Joseph	Bernstein	31:35.81	50-59 Male
25	Anita	Merdich	33:53.21	40-49 Female
26	Joshua	Hunter	34:05.68	40-49 Male
27	Rebecca	Kleinknecht	34:06.51	40-49 Female
28	Julie	Pittman	34:13.22	40-49 Female
29	Lori	Smith	34:28.72	40-49 Female
30	Carl	Smith	34:28.95	50-59 Male
31	John	Ursu	34:36.02	60 and Over Male
32	Brooke	Courtney	34:57.55	19 and Under Female
33	Dennis	Klaustermyer	35:03.88	40-49 Male
34	Tori	Hahlen	35:23.67	19 and Under Female
35	Phil	Bartholomen	35:25.27	50-59 Male
36			35:41.13	No Card
37	Mary	Morse	40:35.80	50-59 Female
38	Barbare	Perrault	41:29.15	50-59 Female
39	John E.	Bernstein	41:47.87	60 and Over Male

40	Linda	Adams	42:13.27	60 and Over Female
41	Jackie	Sanor	43:31.51	60 and Over Female
42	Pat	Jeffcolt	43:33.05	60 and Over Female
43	Kevan	Sullivan	43:33.46	60 and Over Male
44	Tiffany	Stout	44:25.72	40-49 Female
45	Lara	Morgan	44:26.06	40-49 Female
46	Michael	Kleinknecht	44:55.10	40-49 Female
47	Alissa	Hunter	44:57.68	30-39 Female
48	Judy	Preston	44:58.99	60 and Over Female
49	Sarah	Downey	45:47.39	30-39 Female
50	Rachel	Palmer	50:35.70	40-49 Female
51	Melissa	Walker	50:36.01	50-59 Female
52	Heaven	Guest	51:04.53	40-49 Female
53			51:57.82	No Card
54			51:58.55	No Card
55	Leslie	Ward	52:42.96	50-59 Female
56	Laurel	Stewart	52:44.23	19 and Under Female
57	Vinson A.	Ward	52:46.07	50-59 Male
58	Tina	Rigby	53:19.13	40-49 Female
59	Sara	Henceroth	53:38.54	30-39 Female
60	Joyce	Robinson	55:20.36	60 and Over Female
61	Denise	Coul	57:46.64	40-49 Female